INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
WL-VT Series
The WareLight LED Vapor Tight series, available in 2’ and 4’ lengths, is designed to meet your
application requirements by offering multiple color temperature and wattage (only 4’) selections.
They can used for various indoor and outdoor applications to provide even light distribution and
especially in applications where moisture and/or dust may be present.
Specifications – WL-VT4-LED-3CWT-55W
CRI 70+ Certifications cULus, DLC v5.1 Premium
Light Source LED Mounting Options Surface or Suspended
Dimmable 0-10V Operating Temp -40℃ to 40℃
CCT Select 3000K/4000K/5000K Lens High impact polycarbonate frosted lens
Wattage Select 26W/39W/54W Product Dimensions L 6.75” x W 5.25” x H 50.13”
LPW 155 Shipping Weight 3.5 lbs
Lumens 8175* Warranty 5 Years
Voltage 120-277V
*Lumen and efficacy are based on the highest wattage 5000K. Data is considered to be representative of the series.
Actual production may vary up to ±10% initial delivered lumens.
1 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151 • (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com • Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Vapor Tight Series WL-VT Example:
WL-VT4-3CWT-35W-DMV-G2
Series Length Color Temperature Wattage Voltage
Dimming
Generation
WL-VT
2
2’ Fixture
3CT
3000K/4000K/5000K
25W
Single Watt DMV
120-277V
0-10V
Dimming
G2 4
4’ Fixture
3CWT
3000K/4000K/4000K
35W
17W/26W/34W
55W
26W/39W/54W
DLC Information
Item DLC Version DLC ID Wattage Lumens*
WL-VT2-LED-3CT-25W-DMV-G2 5.1 Premium S-K8FMG2 23W 3423
WL-VT4-LED-3CWT-35W-DMV-G2 5.1 Premium S-MOH6YZ 17W/26W/34W 5323
WL-VT4-LED-3CWT-55W-DMV-G2 5.1 Premium S-2YTF0O 26W/39W/54W 8175
*Lumen and efficacy are based on the highest wattage 5000K.
2 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151 • (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com • Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
Mount Options
Surface Mount with Quick Mount Bracket Suspended with Quick Mount Bracket and Chain Kit
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
WL-VT2-LED-3CT-25W-DMV-G2 26” 4.95” 3.07” 2.08 lbs.
WL-VT4-LED-3CWT-35W-DMV-G2 47.39” 4.95” 3.07” 3.50 lbs.
WL-VT4-LED-3CWT-55W-DMV-G2 47.39” 4.95” 3.07” 3.50 lbs.
WL-VT2
WL-VT4
3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151 • (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com • Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com